
29th Annual CAI-New England Chapter Banquet & Carnival Party
Friday, March 21, 2025 from 6pm to 10pm
Marriott Hotel, Burlington, MA
One of the Chapter’s largest NETWORKING Events to meet with Property Managers & 
Industry Professionals • PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS with a Sponsorship & Program Book Ad

All Sponsorships Include: Event Signage, Recognition in the event Program Book and Condo Media magazine. 
(Full Payment due prior to printing deadlines, in order to have company listed as a sponsor)

For more information contact Adina Geller at 781-237-9020 x14 or ageller@caine.org
Only 1 Sponsor per sponsorship unless otherwise indicated. (See pg. 2 / back side for descriptions and details)

Deadline: Monday, February 12, 2025
for sponsorship materials deadline and to 
guarantee program book space availability.
Email Ad materials to: ageller@caine.org by 
Monday, March 3, 2025 • High Resolution (300 
dpi min.) PDF, TIFF or EPS files

Sponsorship Total:
Advertising Total:
TOTAL DUE:

Check One: □ CAI-NE Member  □ Non-MemberSponsorships Member     Non-Member

Program Book Advertising Member     Non-Member

Additional graphic design charges are incurred to 
create new ads, change previous ads, and/or resize 
advertiser’s submitted ad.

$ __________________
$ __________________
$ __________________

I wish to contract for advertising and/or a sponsorship as indicated above and understand that this is a binding contract by authorization via mail, fax and/or electronic format. Ads submitted must adhere to the Advertising Specifications 
listed above. Advertisers will be billed for ads that require graphic design, resizing, or other production for ads not meeting advertising mechanical requirements. All accounts are payable within 30 days or prior to the event date, 
whichever comes first. Balances unpaid after 30 days are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month. Sponsor is responsible for the full amount if cancelled within 4 weeks of program date. Cancellations received between 4 and 
6 weeks prior to program are subject to a 25% cancellation fee; no charge if more than 6 weeks prior to program date. In the event of default, sponsor/advertiser will be responsible for payment of attorney/collection fees and other 
expenses reasonably incurred in collection of the debt.The person signing this agreement on behalf of Sponsor warrants that they are authorized to make agreements and to bind their principals to this agreement.

Name of Association/Company: Contact:

Address:                 City/State/Zip:

Phone: Fax: Email:

Authorized Signature:

Payment:          Invoice Me             Credit Card:          MC         Visa          Disc          AMX

Credit Card #: Exp. Date: Sec. Code:

Name on Credit Card:

□   □ □ □ □

Presenting Sponsor

Carnival Game Prize Sponsor

Balloon Artist Sponsor

Carnival Tickets Sponsor

Balloon Darts Sponsor

Knock-A-Block Sponsor

Ring-A-Bottle Sponsor

Wacky Wire Sponsor

Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor

Coat Check Sponsor

DJ Sponsors (3)

Hors D’oeuvres/Snack Sponsors

Fun House Sponsors (1 of 2)

Dessert Reception Sponsors (1 of 4)

Banquet Table Centerpieces Sponsors (5)

Raffle Prize Sponsors

Back Cover (4-Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)

Inside Front Cover (4-Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)

Inside Back Cover (4-Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)

Full Page (B&W, 5.5w x 8.5h)

Half Page (B&W, 4.5w x 3.75h)

Quarter Page (B&W, 2.25w x 3.75h)

$965

$745

$670

$625

$400

$350

$1,070

$825

$770

$725

$435

$375

$3,520

$2,450

$2,300

$1,500

$975

$975

$975

$975

$825

$725

$700

$700

$650

$600

$575

$300

$3,905

$2,875

$2,550

$1,775

$1,150

$1,150

$1,150

$1,150

$910

$790

$785

$785

$800

$675

$625

$325

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□
□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

□

OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Received __________________________    CP Level/Credit  ___________________________    Order #  ___________________________  

□ □

29th
ANNUAL

REV. 2/7/2025

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out



Presenting Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides event pull-up banner, name badges, and signage
Sponsor’s Company Logo on Event’s Pull-Up Banner & Name Badges; Company and event logo on raffle tickets & 2 prizes presented during 
Awards Presentation; Company logo on Centerpieces, Menu, and Program Book Cover; Signage located in reception/dinner & carnival 
areas; Full Page Ad in the Program Book; Company logo w/ website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Carnival Game Prize Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides prizes
Sponsor recognition as game prize sponsor; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional 
emails & on event webpage.

Balloon Artist Sponsor (Exclusive)
Sponsors 1 Balloon Artist at the event; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails 
& on event webpage.

Carnival Ticket Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides tickets
Sponsor’s Company Logo/image printed on Carnival tickets provided to attendees for game play; Extra tickets given to Sponsor to pass out during 
the event for “impressive” networking; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on 
event webpage. 
Single-color logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

Carnival Games (Exclusive sponsor for each game) CAI-NE provides signage & game
Balloon Darts Sponsor / Knock-A-Block Sponsor / Ring-a-Bottle Sponsor / Wacky Wire Sponsor
Carnival Game & Attendant (if needed); Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in 
promotional emails & on event webpage; Sponsor’s Company Name on Signage for their sponsored game.

Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides Seating & Dinner Reception tickets
Sponsor’s Company Logo is on all Seating & Dinner Reception Tickets; Attendees receive Ticket with their table #. 
Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

Coat Check Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides signage
Sponsor’s Company Name on signage at the Coat Check; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name with 
website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

DJ Sponsor CAI-NE provides signage
Sponsors DJ & Emcee for event; Sponsor’s Company Name on signage by DJ Booth – sponsor recognition by DJ; Sponsor name on general 
signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Hors D’oeuvres Sponsor CAI-NE provides cocktail napkins and signage
Sponsor’s Company Logo is on the Cocktail Napkins with hors d’oeuvres; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor 
Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.
Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3. ONLY 1 sponsor per industry.

Fun House Mirror Sponsor CAI-NE provides signage & Mirrors
Sponsors 1 Fun House Mirror; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails 
& on event webpage; Sponsor’s Company Name on Signage by the mirror.

Dessert Reception Sponsor CAI-NE provides signage
Sponsor’s Company Name on Signage at the Dessert Buffet Station; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name 
w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage. 

Banquet Table Centerpieces CAI-NE provides centerpieces   SOLD
Sponsor’s Company Logo on all themed table centerpieces; Sponsor Name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name 
w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.
Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

Raffle Prize Sponsor CAI-NE provides raffle prizes and signage
Sponsor’s Company Name on Raffle Ticket; Sponsors Raffle prizes for event (provided by CAI-NE); Sponsor name on general signage and in 
program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Sponsors are responsible for the delivery and cost of promotional items that are not included with sponsorship.
CAI-New England | 888 Worcester Street, Suite 20 | Wellesley, MA 02482 | 781-237-9020x14

29th Annual CAI-New England Chapter Banquet & Carnival Party
Sponsorship Descriptions & Details
Friday, March 21, 2025 from 6pm to 10pm | Marriott Hotel, Burlington, MA
COMPLETE and FAX this Form to CAI-NE at 781-237-9028 or EMAIL as a PDF to ageller@caine.org

SPONSORSHIPS DO NOT INCLUDE ANY TICKETS TO THE EVENT.
Full payment due prior to printing deadlines, in order to have company listed as a sponsor.

REV. 2/7/2025

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out

ageller
Cross-Out


	Sponsorship Total: 
	Advertising Total: 
	TOTAL DUE: 
	Membership: Off
	Balloon Artist Sponsor - member: Off
	Balloon Artist Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Knock-A-Block Sponsor - member: Off
	Knock-A-Block Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Ring-A-Bottle Sponsor - member: Off
	Ring-A-Bottle Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Wacky Wire Sponsor - member: Off
	Wacky Wire Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor - member: Off
	Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Coat Check Sponsor - member: Off
	Coat Check Sponsor - Non member: Off
	DJ Sponsor - member: Off
	DJ Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Fun House Mirror Sponsor - member: Off
	Fun House Mirror Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Dessert Reception Sponsor - member: Off
	Dessert Reception Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Raffle Prize Sponsor - member: Off
	Raffle Prize Sponsor - Non member: Off
	Inside Front Cover - member: Off
	Inside Front Cover - Non member: Off
	Full Page - member: Off
	Full Page - Non member: Off
	Half Page - member: Off
	Half Page - Non member: Off
	Quarter Page - member: Off
	Quarter Page - Non member: Off
	Name of Company: 
	Contact: 
	Address: 
	City/State/Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Authorization Signature: 
	Payment Method: Off
	Credit Card #: 
	Exp: 
	 Date: 

	Sec: 
	 Code: 

	Name on Card: 


