## 29th Annual CAI-New England Chapter Banquet & Carnival Party

Friday, March 21, 2025 from 6pm to 10pm Marriott Hotel, Burlington, MA

OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Received





All Sponsorships Include: Event Signage, Recognition in the event Program Book and *Condo Media* magazine. (Full Payment due prior to printing deadlines, in order to have company listed as a sponsor)

For more information contact Adina Geller at 781-237-9020 x14 or ageller@caine.org

Only 1 Sponsor per sponsorship unless otherwise indicated. (See pg. 2 / back side for descriptions and details)

Sponsorships	Member	Non-Member	Check One: ☐ CAI-NE Member ☐ Non-Member
Presenting Sponsor SOLD	□ <del>\$3,520</del>	□ <del>\$3,905</del>	Sponsorship Total: \$  Advertising Total: \$  TOTAL DUE: \$  Additional graphic design charges are incurred to create new ads, change previous ads, and/or resize advertiser's submitted ad.
Carnival Game Prize Sponsor SOLD	□ <del>\$2,450</del>	□ <del>\$2,875</del>	
Balloon Artist Sponsor	□ \$2,300	□ \$2,550	
Carnival Tickets Sponsor SOLD	□ <del>\$1,500</del>	□ <del>\$1,775</del>	
Balloon Darts Sponsor SOLD	□ \$975	□ \$1,150	
Knock-A-Block Sponsor	□ \$975	□ \$1,150	Deadline: Monday, February 12, 2025 for sponsorship materials deadline and to guarantee program book space availability. Email Ad materials to: ageller@caine.org by Monday, March 3, 2025 • High Resolution (300 dpi min.) PDF, TIFF or EPS files
Ring-A-Bottle Sponsor	□ \$975	□ \$1,150	
Wacky Wire Sponsor	□ \$975	□ \$1,150	
Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor	□ \$825	□ \$910	
Coat Check Sponsor	□ \$725	□ \$790	
DJ Sponsors (3)	□ \$700	□ \$785	
Hors D'oeuvres/Snack Sponsors SOLD	□ <del>\$700</del>	□ <del>\$785</del>	
Fun House Sponsors (1 of 2)	□ \$650	□ \$800	
Dessert Reception Sponsors (1 of 4)	□ \$600	□ \$675	
Banquet Table Centerpieces Sponsors (5) SOLI	D □ \$575	□ \$ <del>625</del>	
Raffle Prize Sponsors	□ \$300	□ \$325	
Program Book Advertising	Member	Non-Member	COME ONE, COME ALL!  CHAPTER DINNER & AWARDS
Back Cover (4 Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)	□ <del>\$965</del>	□ <del>\$1,070</del>	
Inside Front Cover (4-Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)	□ \$745	□ \$825	
Inside Back Cover (4 Color, 5.5w x 8.5h)	□ <del>\$670</del>	□ <del>\$770</del>	
Full Page (B&W, 5.5w x 8.5h)	□ \$625	□ \$725	
Half Page (B&W, 4.5w x 3.75h)	□ \$400	□ \$435	
Quarter Page (B&W, 2.25w x 3.75h)	□ \$350	□ \$375	FRIDAY, MARCH 21, 2025 * MARRIOTT HOTEL, BURLINGTON, MA
Name of Association/Company:			Contact:
Address:		City/S	tate/Zip:
Phone: Fa	ax:		Email:
Authorized Signature:			
Payment: ☐ Invoice Me Credit Card:	□ MC □ Visa	□ Disc □ AMX	
Credit Card #:			Exp. Date: Sec. Code:
Name on Credit Card:			•
listed above. Advertisers will be billed for ads that require graphic design, re whichever comes first. Balances unpaid after 30 days are subject to a service 6 weeks prior to program are subject to a 25% cancellation fee: no charge if	sizing, or other production charge of 1.5% per mor more than 6 weeks prior	on for ads not meeting advertising oth. Sponsor is responsible for the r to program date. In the event of o	on via mail, fax and/or electronic format. Ads submitted must adhere to the Advertising Specifications of mechanical requirements. All accounts are payable within 30 days or prior to the event date, full amount if cancelled within 4 weeks of program date. Cancellations received between 4 and default, sponsor/advertiser will be responsible for payment of attorney/collection fees and other authorized to make agreements and to bind their principals to this agreement.

CP Level/Credit

Order#

# 29th Annual CAI-New England Chapter Banquet & Carnival Party Sponsorship Descriptions & Details

Friday, March 21, 2025 from 6pm to 10pm | Marriott Hotel, Burlington, MA

COMPLETE and FAX this Form to CAI-NE at 781-237-9028 or EMAIL as a PDF to ageller@caine.org



## SPONSORSHIPS DO NOT INCLUDE ANY TICKETS TO THE EVENT.

Full payment due prior to printing deadlines, in order to have company listed as a sponsor.

## Presenting Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides event pull-up banner, name badges, and signage SOLD

Sponsor's Company Logo on Event's Pull-Up Banner & Name Badges; Company and event logo on raffle tickets & 2 prizes presented during Awards Presentation; Company logo on Centerpieces, Menu, and Program Book Cover; Signage located in reception/dinner & carnival areas; Full Page Ad in the Program Book; Company logo w/ website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

## Carnival Game Prize Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI NE provides prizes SOLD

Sponsor recognition as game prize sponsor; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

## **Balloon Artist Sponsor** (Exclusive)

Sponsors 1 Balloon Artist at the event; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

## Carnival Ticket Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI NE provides tickets SOLD

Sponsor's Company Logo/image printed on Carnival tickets provided to attendees for game play; Extra tickets given to Sponsor to pass out during the event for "impressive" networking; Sponsor name on signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Single-color logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

#### Carnival Games (Exclusive sponsor for each game) CAI-NE provides signage & game

#### Balloon Darts Sponsor / Knock-A-Block Sponsor / Ring-a-Bottle Sponsor / Wacky Wire Sponsor

Carnival Game & Attendant (if needed); Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage; Sponsor's Company Name on Signage for their sponsored game.

## Seating & Dinner Ticket Sponsor (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides Seating & Dinner Reception tickets

Sponsor's Company Logo is on all Seating & Dinner Reception Tickets; Attendees receive Ticket with their table #. Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

## **Coat Check Sponsor** (Exclusive) CAI-NE provides signage

Sponsor's Company Name on signage at the Coat Check; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name with website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

## **DJ Sponsor** CAI-NE provides signage

Sponsors DJ & Emcee for event; Sponsor's Company Name on signage by DJ Booth – sponsor recognition by DJ; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

#### Hors D'oeuvres Sponsor CAI NE provides cocktail napkins and signage SOLD

Sponsor's Company Logo is on the Cocktail Napkins with hors d'oeuvres; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3. ONLY 1 sponsor per industry.

#### **Fun House Mirror Sponsor** CAI-NE provides signage & Mirrors

Sponsors 1 Fun House Mirror; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage; Sponsor's Company Name on Signage by the mirror.

#### **Dessert Reception Sponsor** CAI-NE provides signage

Sponsor's Company Name on Signage at the Dessert Buffet Station; Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

## Banquet Table Centerpieces CALNE provides centerpieces SOLD

Sponsor's Company Logo on all themed table centerpieces; Sponsor Name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.

Logo must be submitted by Friday, February 3.

## Raffle Prize Sponsor CAI-NE provides raffle prizes and signage

Sponsor's Company Name on Raffle Ticket; Sponsors Raffle prizes for event (provided by CAI-NE); Sponsor name on general signage and in program book; Sponsor Name w/website link in promotional emails & on event webpage.